HANGZHOU   CHINA
Quick Connect Solution
快速连接解决方案
Energy storage liquid cooling system
储能液冷系统
Charge pile liquid cooling system
充电桩液冷系统
倍仕得园区鸟瞰图

名称 Name 参数 Parameter
07 08
产品命名规则
Part Numbers
BST - NP - 10 S PA E R 1J78
接口编号
The interface number
壳体材质
Bodymaterial
连接软管直径
Equivalent flow diameter
无阀推拉式
NO Valve Push-pull Type
倍仕得（公司简称）
Short for Beisit
S:插座
S:Socket
O型圈材质
Material of O-ring
颜色标识
Color Code
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
接口编号
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-1：内螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如1G12。
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-2：外螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如2G12。
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-3:卡箍式，后两位为卡箍最小外径，如319。
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-4：法兰式，后几位为孔位尺寸，如43636。
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-5：为90°弯角，后几位为螺纹或法兰孔位尺寸，如51G12、53636。
-6: customer specific.
-6：无具体意义，特殊编号，或为定制接口。
R：红色；Y：黄色；G：绿色；B：蓝色；P：紫色；BR：褐色；BL：黑色
R: Red; Y: Yellow; G: Green; B: Blue; P: Purple; BR: brown; BL: black
颜色标识
Color identification
AL:铝；  SS：不锈钢；  BR：黄铜；PA：PA
AL: aluminum; SS: stainless steel; BR: brass; PA：PA
主体材质
Body material
O型圈材质
O-ring material
Connecting hose
diameter
连接软管直径
8: Connect 8mm inner diameter hose
8：连接8mm内径软管
10: Connect 10mm inner diameter hose
10：连接10mm内径软管
12: Connect 12mm inner diameter hose
12：连接12mm内径 软管
16: Connect 16mm inner diameter hose
16：连接16mm内径软管
20: Connect 20mm inner diameter hose
20：连接20mm内径软管
E:EPDM,三元乙丙橡胶,-20℃~+110℃；FK：FKM,氟橡胶,-10℃~+110℃；N:NBR,丁腈橡胶,-15℃~+110℃
FV:FVMQ,氟硅橡胶,-40℃~+110℃ ；P:PTFE,聚四氟乙烯，-50℃~+110℃；C：CR，氯丁橡胶，-40℃~+110℃
FF:FFKM，全氟橡胶，0℃~+110℃
E:EPDM,EPDM rubber,-20℃~+110℃    FK:FKM, fluorocarbon rubber,-10℃~+110℃    N:NBR, Nitrile rubber,-15℃~+110℃
FV:FVMQ,EPDM rubber,-40℃~+110℃    P: PTFE, Teflon,-50℃~+110℃    C:CR, Neoprene,-40℃~+110℃
FF:FFKM,Perfluoro rubber,-0℃~+110℃
产品命名规则
Part Numbers
BST - NV - 10  P/S  PA  E  R  1J78
接口编号
The interface number
壳体材质
Bodymaterial
连接软管直径
Equivalent flow diameter
无阀推拉式
NO Valve Push-pull Type
倍仕得（公司简称）
Short for Beisit
P：插头S:插座
P:Plug,S:Socket
O型圈材质
Material of O-ring
颜色标识
Color Code
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
接口编号
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-1：内螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如1G12。
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-2：外螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如2G12。
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-3:卡箍式，后两位为卡箍最小外径，如319。
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-4：法兰式，后几位为孔位尺寸，如43636。
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-5：为90°弯角，后几位为螺纹或法兰孔位尺寸，如51G12、53636。
-6: customer specific.
-6：无具体意义，特殊编号，或为定制接口。
R：红色；Y：黄色；G：绿色；B：蓝色；P：紫色；BR：褐色；BL：黑色
R: Red; Y: Yellow; G: Green; B: Blue; P: Purple; BR: brown; BL: black
颜色标识
Color identification
AL:铝；  SS：不锈钢；  BR：黄铜；PA：PA
AL: aluminum; SS: stainless steel; BR: brass; PA：PA
主体材质
Body material
O型圈材质
O-ring material
Connecting hose
diameter
连接软管直径
8: Connect 8mm inner diameter hose
8：连接8mm内径软管
10: Connect 10mm inner diameter hose
10：连接10mm内径软管
12: Connect 12mm inner diameter hose
12：连接12mm内径 软管
16: Connect 16mm inner diameter hose
16：连接16mm内径软管
20: Connect 20mm inner diameter hose
20：连接20mm内径软管
E:EPDM,三元乙丙橡胶,-20℃~+110℃；FK：FKM,氟橡胶,-10℃~+110℃；N:NBR,丁腈橡胶,-15℃~+110℃
FV:FVMQ,氟硅橡胶,-40℃~+110℃ ；P:PTFE,聚四氟乙烯，-50℃~+110℃；C：CR，氯丁橡胶，-40℃~+110℃
FF:FFKM，全氟橡胶，0℃~+110℃
E:EPDM,EPDM rubber,-20℃~+110℃    FK:FKM, fluorocarbon rubber,-10℃~+110℃    N:NBR, Nitrile rubber,-15℃~+110℃
FV:FVMQ,EPDM rubber,-40℃~+110℃    P: PTFE, Teflon,-50℃~+110℃    C:CR, Neoprene,-40℃~+110℃
FF:FFKM,Perfluoro rubber,-0℃~+110℃
09 10
产品命名规则
Part Numbers
BST - PB - 08 P PA E R 1M30 N
N:不带阀
N: No valve
O型圈材质
Material of O-ring
P:插头,S:插座
P:Plug,S:Socket
等效通流直径
Equivalent flow diameter
按钮式
Push-button type
倍仕得（公司简称）
Short for Beisit
壳体材质
Bodymaterial
颜色标识
Color Code
接口编号
The interface number
1XXXXX
2XXXXX
3XX
4XXXX
5XXXX
6XXXX
The interface number
接口编号
-1: internal thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 1G12.
-1：内螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如1G12。
-2: external thread, followed by thread type (M: metric, G:G thread, J: American thread), followed by thread size, such as 2G12.
-2：外螺纹，第二位便是螺纹类型（M:公制，G:G型螺纹，J:美制螺纹），后几位为螺纹大小，如2G12。
-3: clamp, followed by the minimum outer diameter of the clamping, such as 319.
-3:卡箍式，后两位为卡箍最小外径，如319。
-4: Flange, followed by the hole size, such as 43636.
-4：法兰式，后几位为孔位尺寸，如43636。
-5: right angle, followed by the thread or flange hole size, such as 51G12 53636.
-5：为90°弯角，后几位为螺纹或法兰孔位尺寸，如51G12、53636。
-6: customer specific.
-6：无具体意义，特殊编号，或为定制接口。
R：红色；Y：黄色；G：绿色；B：蓝色；P：紫色；BR：褐色；BL：黑色
R: Red; Y: Yellow; G: Green; B: Blue; P: Purple; BR: brown; BL: black
颜色标识
Color identification
PA：PA
主体材质
Body material